First

Last name name
Aynsley Zac
Baulch-Jones Ian
Charlton James
Clarke Michael
Crawford David
Ellames George ]
Hayfield Chris
Loxham Geoff
Norman Stuart
Patterson Dennis
Renshaw Mick ]
Simm David
Turner James
Welsh Alan

Sex Membership

TSEEEIEIREEIEIRLELEIEIREREER

Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

370865C
3066078
355575G
358520H
180315D
104533H
363782H
123617K
359888D
192819D
279774E
342696]

246230]

104599E

Club  Live

Rating

8MRP 1633K
8MRP 1365P
8MRP 1609K
8MRP 1298K
8MRP 1606K
8MRP 1833A
8MRP 1385K
8MRP 1705K
8NCL 1278K
8MRP 1454K
8MRP 1445K
8MRP 1561K
8MRP 2028K
8MRP 1790A

Live
Rapid

1500P
1441K
1606K
1495K
0000

0000

1516K
0000

1711P
1579K
1486K
0000

2111K
1821K

Standard
Rating

1633K
1365P
1609K
1298K
1606K
1833A
1385K
1705K
1278K
1454K
1445K
1561K
2028K
1790A



